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A complete menu of Barcino - Greenbelt 2 from Makati covering all 30 menus and drinks can be found here on
the card. For changing offers, please get in touch via phone or use the contact details provided on the website. In
Barcino - Greenbelt 2 in Makati, they prepare delicious pizza using a time-honored method, served straight out
of the oven, and you can look forward to the scrumptious typical seafood cuisine. At the bar, you can also relax
after the meal (or during it) with an alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, The inventive fusion of different menus with
fresh and occasionally daring ingredients is highly valued by the visitors - a good example of Asian Fusion.
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Barcino - Greenbelt 2 Menu

Maki
SPICY SALMON MAKI

Tnaside-Out Roll

KANI ROLL

Soft drinks

COCA-COLA

Special fioll

KING DRAGON ROLL

Signature Tiolls

VOLCANO ROLL

Temaki] Futo-Maki

TUNA TARTARE

Poke

SPICY SALMON BOWL

Poke Bowl

SALAD POKE BOWL

Ughter Fare

SUSHI SALAD

festaurant Category

COCKTAIL

P27.755

P24.242

P9.486

P31.620

P31.268

P28.809

P35.836

P48.835

P41.808

Dishes are prepared with

MEAT

These types of dishes are

being served
PIZZA

Sushi

SPICY TUNA ROLL
CALIFORNIA MAKI

sushi
SPICY SALMON TEMPURA
EBI DYNAMITE ROLL

Watamis Best Match

RICE BOWL SUSHI B
RICE BOWL SUSHI A

Non alcoholic drinkis
SPRITE

COKE ZERO
COKE LIGHT

Best Sellers

SUSHIIN ABOX 3
SUSHI IN A BOX 2
SUSHIINABOX 1

SALMON MAKI WITH MISO
SAUCE

P26.350

P26.701

P27.755
P34.079

P53.754
P45.673

P9.486
P9.486
P9.486

P102
P95
P81

P31.620

Bistro Signature Bundles

RICE BUNDLE
WATAMI CLASSICS BUNDLE 2
WATAMI CLASSICS BUNDLE 1

P81
P105
Po1
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TEISHOKU SET Pos SUSHI BUNDLE Po1
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Opening Hours:
Saturday 08:00-00:00
Sunday 08:00-23:00
Monday 08:00-23:00
Tuesday 08:00-23:00
Wednesday 08:00-23:00
Thursday 08:00-23:00
Friday 08:00-00:00
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