





https://menulist.menu G/F Greenbelt 2, Ayala Center, Makati, Philippines (+1)6325013250,(+1)639173982332,(+1)63277280283 - https://www.italiannis.com.ph

A complete menu of Barcino - Greenbelt 2 from Makati covering all 30 menus and drinks can be found here on the card. For changing offers, please get in touch via phone or use the contact details provided on the website. In Barcino - Greenbelt 2 in Makati, they prepare delicious pizza using a time-honored method, served straight out of the oven, and you can look forward to the scrumptious typical seafood cuisine. At the bar, you can also relax after the meal (or during it) with an alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, The inventive fusion of different menus with fresh and occasionally daring ingredients is highly valued by the visitors - a good example of Asian Fusion.

1	-	4	1
4	10 m	· //	1
4	1		
		1	

₱81

₱**105**

₱91

Maki		These types of dishes are		
SPICY SALMON MAKI	₱ 27.755	being served		
Inside-Out Roll		PIZZA		
KANI ROLL	P 24.242	Sushi		
Soft drinks		SPICY TUNA ROLL CALIFORNIA MAKI	₱26.350 ₱26.701	
COCA-COLA	₱9.486			
0 101		sushi		
Special Roll		SPICY SALMON TEMPURA	₱ 27.755	
KING DRAGON ROLL	₱31.620	EBI DYNAMITE ROLL	₱34.079	
Signature Rolls		Watami's Best Match		
VOLCANO ROLL	₱31.268	RICE BOWL SUSHI B	₱53.754	
Temaki/ Futo-Maki		RICE BOWL SUSHI A	₱45.673	
TUNA TARTARE	P 28.809	Non alcoholic drinks		
Poke		SPRITE COKE ZERO	₱9.486 ₱9.486	
SPICY SALMON BOWL	₱35.836	COKE LIGHT	₱9.486	
Poke Bowl		Best Sellers		
SALAD POKE BOWL	₱48.835	SUSHI IN A BOX 3	₱102	
Lighter Fare		SUSHI IN A BOX 2	₱95	
	P 44 000	SUSHI IN A BOX 1	P 81	
SUSHI SALAD	₱41.808	SALMON MAKI WITH MISO SAUCE	₱31.620	
Restaurant Category		A.		
COCKTAIL		Bistro Signature Bun	ales	

RICE BUNDLE

WATAMI CLASSICS BUNDLE 2

WATAMI CLASSICS BUNDLE 1

MEAT

Dishes are prepared with



TEISHOKU SET P98 SUSHI BUNDLE P91



Barcino - Greenbelt 2

G/F Greenbelt 2, Ayala Center, Makati, Philippines Opening Hours: Saturday 08:00-00:00 Sunday 08:00-23:00 Monday 08:00-23:00 Tuesday 08:00-23:00 Wednesday 08:00-23:00 Thursday 08:00-23:00 Friday 08:00-00:00

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>